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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Heats START LIST

200 Metres WOMEN

Alkuerät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

200 m NAISET

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 August  2005    12:004

Heat 1
Erä 1

10 Lauren HEWITT AUS 782 22.52 23.10
397 Sheri-Ann BROOKS JAM 833 22.80 22.80
619 Yelena BOLSUN RUS 824 22.64 22.70

16 Karin MAYR-KRIFKA AUT 715 22.70 23.79
784 LaTasha COLANDER USA 766 22.34 22.34
104 Cydonie MOTHERSILL CAY 787 22.39 22.39
367 LaVerne JONES ISV 818 22.81 23.17

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 August  2005    12:084

Heat 2
Erä 2

142 Tracy JOSEPH HAMBLET CRC 872 24.98 24.98
32 Kim GEVAERT BEL 783 22.48 22.68
41 Natalya SOLOGUB BLR 754 22.82 22.82

750 Maryna MAYDANOVA UKR 825 22.70 22.97
630 Yuliya GUSHCHINA RUS 836 22.62 22.62
789 Allyson FELIX USA 857 22.11 22.13
289 Gertrudis LUNA GEQ 878 25.62 25.62

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 August  2005    12:164

Heat 3
Erä 3

316 Vida ANIM GHA 832 22.90 23.03
18 Christine AMERTIL BAH 793 22.58 22.58

637 Irina KHABAROVA RUS 664 22.34 22.69
779 Rachelle BOONE-SMITH USA 815 22.22 22.22
719 Gcinile MOYANE SWZ 806 25.62

38 Fabienne FERAEZ BEN 767 22.81 22.81
545 Mae KOIME PNG 838 24.26 24.26

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 August  2005    12:244

Heat 4
Erä 4

609 Geraldine PILLAY RSA 772 22.78 22.78
688 Alenka BIKAR SLO 743 22.76 23.43
236 Christine ARRON FRA 734 22.26 22.38
398 Veronica CAMPBELL JAM 825 22.05 22.35

65 Lucimar Aparecida DE MOURA BRA 746 22.60 22.75
525 Mercy NKU NGR 767 22.53 23.47

BIB 367  ADDED  IN  HEAT 1  LANE 8
Issued Tuesday, 09 August  2005  at 16:09
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200 Metres - WOMEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

21.34WR Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA 28 Seoul29 Sep 1988
21.74CR Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER GDR 23 Roma3 Sep 1987
22.13WL Allyson FELIX USA 19 Carson, CA26 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER 29 Sep 8821.34 USA
Marion JONES 11 Sep 9821.62 USA
Merlene OTTEY 13 Sep 9121.64 JAM
Marita KOCH 10 Jun 7921.71 GDR
Heike DRECHSLER 29 Jun 8621.71 GDR
Grace JACKSON 29 Sep 8821.72 JAM
Gwen TORRENCE 5 Aug 9221.72 USA
Marlies GÖHR 3 Jun 8421.74 GDR
Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER 3 Sep 8721.74 GDR
Juliet CUTHBERT 5 Aug 9221.75 JAM

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Allyson FELIX22.13 USA 26 Jun
Rachelle BOONE-SMITH22.22 USA 26 Jun
Lauryn WILLIAMS22.27 USA 22 May
LaTasha COLANDER22.34 USA 26 Jun
Veronica CAMPBELL22.35 JAM 3 Jun
Me'Lisa BARBER22.37 USA 26 Jun
Christine ARRON22.38 FRA 16 Jul
Cydonie MOTHERSILL22.39 CAY 10 Jul
Svetlana POSPELOVA22.39 RUS 24 Jul
Muna LEE22.46 USA 26 Jun

BIB 367  ADDED  IN  HEAT 1  LANE 8
Issued Tuesday, 09 August  2005  at 16:09
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